MINIMUM DISCLOSURE OF BANK FEES AND CHARGES

YEAR 2025, EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JANUARY 2025.

Service  [Progucts | 125 usD [l sevice JProducts | 1z UsD |l servico m--m Service | Products | 125 USD

AKIBA COMMERCIAL BANK PLC
bouki bava macudelea yatko

ACB Savings Bomba Account 2,200 Free *0.12% of 100 to 2,999 1,800 Trade Finance Services
e Ao 3,000 03,999 1,800
Akiba Fasta Account 2,200 N/A C_?Eh v’:n;r;drr]awal abgve TZ3 50M >L|Zaii5mou'\:'r; N/A 4’000 t 4 196 1’800 Clean Collections (bills, drafts and cheques)
withou ours notice ,000 to 4, ,
222 E?Iaw :ccour:t :zree Eiﬁ 180})%3 5000 {0 6,999 1.800 po:_r:rr:grcial bgr;)ks, finagcialh 0.5% Miggmouona o Ogé
imu Accoun ree institutions and bureau de change ’ inimum
. ACB Savings Bomba Account =2,750 Free 7,000 t0 9,999 1,800 _ _
ACB VICOBA Individual Account 2,200 N/A 10,000 to 14,999 1.800 Courier services 160’000 $8000
ACB VICOBA G A i = N/A Akiba Fasta Account =2,750 N/A
Monthly Fee roup Accoun ree ACB Salarv A t 2 750 N/A 15,000 to 19,999 1,800 Outward Documentary Bills for Collections (OFBC)
ACB Golden Savings Account Free N/A dary Accoun ! 20,000 to 29,999 1,800 0.25% Minimum
1 *k . . . 150,000, .25%, Minimum $100,
ACB Zawadi Junior Account Free Free a0 Sl 2,750 M - 30,000 to 39,999 1,800 Document handling commission o
ACB Biashara Individual Account 3,850 $2.00 ACB VICOBA Individual Account 1,320 NA " ransfer :8888 :0 32222 ;288 S
. . ) 0 JY, , . 150,000 0.25% Minimum $ 150
ACB Biashara Company Account 4,950 $2.50 Withdrawals /> VICOBA Group Account Free /A" (Akiba Mobile 100.000 to 199.999 2500 Avalised documents Mzagémo“o”S sinins 20
Over the 0.30%0f  to Wallets) WU 0 199, ’ |
ACB Corporate Current Account 15,950 $7.50 . . the amount 200,000 to 299,999 2,500 .
o Counter ACB Biashara Individual Account 3,850 ~$10.000 ! ! ' Delivery of documents free of 120.000 $60.00
ACB Waridi Account Free Free Maximum $100 300,000 to 399,999 3,500 payments ’ '
Fahari Account Free Free “0.30% of 400,000 to 499,999 3,500
e ' ' 160,000 :
ACB Biashara Company Account «5 500 th>e$20mgggt 500,000 to 599,999 6,000 Courier services , $80.00
ACB Savings Bomba Account 15,000 $50.00 Maximum $100 600,000 to 699,999 6,000
. 7 7 6,000 Chaser 120,000 $60.00
Akiba Fasta Account 15,000 N/A ACB Golden Savings Account #2750 N/A 888888 IZ 822222 6,000
ACB Salary Account 0 N/A ACB Zawadi Junior Account =2 750 Free 900,000 to 1,000,000 6,000 Collections Inward Documentary Bills for Collections (IFBC)
ACB Elimu Account 0 N/A *0.59% of 0.25%, Minimum o
) o amounot, 1,000,001 to 3,000,000 8,000 Document handling commission I\}g}gfﬁgg} 0.25%, m:;;uunr;%fsod
ACB VICOBA Individual Account 15,000 N/A ACB Corporate Current Account 5,000  inimum $12. 150,000
Minimum Maximum $100 Transfer to ACB Accounts Free N/A 0259 Minmum
_ ACB VICOBA Group Account 20,000 N/A - T { 150,000 0.25% Minimum $ 150
Opening | N ACB Waridi Account Free Free Transfer to other Banks through EFT/TIPS valised documents Meximum Maximum $ 200
Balance ACB Biashara Individual Account 20,000 $50.00 Eahari Account _ N/A 1751 to TZS 50,000 590 N/A '
ACB Biashara Company Account 50,000 510000 TZ5 50,0110 TZS 500,00 1180 N/A Documents retumed unpador 450,000 $150
unaccepte
ACB Golden Savings Account 50,000 N/A Umoja ATMs 1,700 TZS 500,001 to TZS 5,000,000 1,770 N/A P
ACB Zawadi Junior Account 10,000 $50.00 ATM withdrawal fee - ON US 1,700 1255,000,00110 725 20,000,000 2:360 i Amte”‘i'f“e”t SilpiAel 100,000 $50
instructions
ACB Corporate Current Account 100,000 $100.00 ATM ATM withdrawal fee - LOCAL VISA 3600 WEEE D sy SRS e Ulse
ACB Waridi Account 20,000 $50.00 ~ Withdrawal ), YA Funas 125 Mo 125 1M . o i i | i
, : withdrawal fee - Presentation or reminder protest fee  Negotiable ~ Negotiable
8,000 Transfers TZS 10M to TZS 50M 5,900 $2.5
Fahari Account 2,000 N/A INTERNATIONAL VISA
’ Failed t tion due to insufficient fund 1,200 (Internet Above 125 50M 11,500 $5.90 Delivery of documents for non
-] alled transaction due to insufficient funds , Banking and - 250.000 $250
ACB Savings Bomba Account 5,000 $50.00 N [ ch) UEREE7 O A SE h O Sh ; 5Né/3 $54$f\ IO ELsomErE
. 1,000 - 2,999 510 N/A Salary processing ,
Akiba Fasta Account 5’000 N/A 3,000 -3.999 514 GePG payments through mobile and internent banking 1,200 N/A SWIFT charges 1201000 $60
ACB Salary Account 2,000 /A Incoming TISS/ EFT/TIPS Free Free - . S
. 4,000- 4,999 527 - Avalisation commission per 200000 0.5% Minimum $ 200
ACB Elimu Account 0 N/A ey - Incoming SWIFT charges N/A $25.00 quarter or part thereof M Maximum $ 250
- 0,
ACB VICOBA Individual Account 5,000 N/A ’ ’ Outgoing SWIFT full value transfer N/A $54.00 o _ _
Minimum - AGp VICOBA Group Accoun 20,000 - :ooggo ?fzzg 1 222 MT 940, 941 & 942 Charges N/A §17.50 Bill Discount/invoice Discount
peratin ,000-14, , . S o
Balance  ACB Biashara Individual Account 20,00 S2l0 15,000 - 19,999 1,005 TeS B SWIFT o r et 11800 590 pis A 100,000 $100
ACB Biashara Company Account 0 0.00 | ’ ’
ASTIATE SOMPAnRY REE0E $ 20,000- 29,999 1,206 EAPS Payment 11,800 $5.90 Eilldiecountea Nanaing _— _—
GERICOIEN e U 50,000 L 30,000 39,999 1,261 - commission el
ACB Zawadi Junior Account 5,000 $50.00 40.000 - 49.999 1319 Set up/Amendment/closure Free Free Guarantees
Wakala : L
A CorFlJOIrate current Accoun ’ 2000 Withdrawal 20,000 - 99,999 1,773 Standing xeaution per Eniry within ACS "ree e Issuance commission (per quarter) 1-5% Min 0% M
ACB Waridi Account 20,000 $50.00 100,000 - 199,999 2,707 Orders Execution per Entry outside ACB 11,800 $5.90 100,000 $100
Fahari Account 2,000 N/A 200.000 - 299.999 2 821 Unpaid Standing order due to Amendment fee per quarter on : .
| | © insufficient funds Free = the tenor extended or amount 1-5% Min @0 il
-]
300,000 - 399,999 4,338 . g 100,000 $100
All TZS Accounts (except ACB -] Increase
VICOBA Group Account and ACB 1,320 N/A 400,000 -499,999 4482 ATM Mini Statement 400 N/A Advising/Amendment of counter
Waridi Account) 500,000 -599,999 5,745 Akiba Mobile - USSD Mini 900 VA quaratee 150,000 $150
Balance ’
: 600,000 - 699,999 6,032 Statement (Account & Loan)
Inquiry over AL WICICER EleL Free i . : . Advising/Amendment of counter
200,000 $200
the Counter  ACB Waridi Account Free Free 700,000 - 799,999 6,200 ,(A\Al\qba M?glf ) Ap))p Mini Statement 1,200 N/A guaratee ’
. 800,000 - 899,999 6,250 Statements CCoUnt & Foan |
Fahari Account Free N/A ! ! ! ) : 1.5% Min 1.5% per
900,000 - 1,000,000 6,276 E-statement per month Free NIA Extension/increase amount 100,000  Quarter
All USD Accounts N/A Free : ’
0 1,000,001 2,000,000 7,875 internet Banking 1500 NIA Text amendment fee 120,000 $60
) ) ) ) ] . . X ,
ACB Savings Bomba Account Free e - Periodic/Monthly Free Free o o 150
ACB Accounts Free N/A i er amendments fees 150,000
e Free T e e i A Adhoc/Duplicate per month 2,500 $1.50
iba Wakala ree . Guarantee advising fee (from other 0.25%Min  0.25% Minimum
ACB Salary Account Free Free Cash Deposit  Bylk Cash Froe VA SMS Banking  SMS Alert Free Free panks) g fee ( 100,000 ,“SSS $ 100 Max%m2u5na
AGB Elimu Account Free ree Small D inations (500, 200 Courier services (direct delivery to
. il ORI (@i, 2008 Certificate of Balance and Statements/ 150.000
ACB VICOBA Individual Account Free Free 100 & 50 FREE) Free Free Hoference letter 32,500 $16.50 beneficiary) ’ $80
Account ACB VICOBA Group Account Free Free ] Audit Confirmation Letter 39 500 $16.50 Cancellation Fees 100,000 $100
cl _ . Cheque from other Banks Free Free _ ’ '
osure ACB Biashara Individual Account Free Free _ Letter of Recommendation 32,500 $16.50 f -
o —— A t - . Inward Cheque - Third party payment Free Free Search for Older Vouchers 65.000 §32 50 Letters of Credit (LCs)
iashara Company Accoun ree ree : :
Pany Settled Inward Clearing cheques 1,200 $0.59 . Outward (Import LCs)
ACB Golden Savings Account Free Free Cheque . - anef General CCTV Photo Searching charges 65,000 $32.50 tablishment ) 1% Min 1% Per
Deposit €quesl 10 make paymenutransier i 0 0 stablishment fee per quarter
ACB Zawadi Junior Account Free Free P without cheque in current acoount 5,900 $3.00 Services i(rzv;(;ggas\;\(r; ngz?;)(deblt balance  3.00 nf)orr)]ter: 1.50 rﬁoﬁ.ter: 250,000  Quarter $250
ACB Corporate Current Account Free Free Unpaid Cheque (Refer to drawer 50.000 $29.50 0.05% of Arr]rl1endment - IS & Gom s 150,000 $150
ACB Waridi Account Free Free or Effects not Cleared) ’ ' the yield o
. or 47,200 Cancellation charges 150,000 $150
Eahari Account Free Free [ — Treasury Bills and Bonds whichever N/A
e cheque leat >0 5030 SR * e Amendment fee per quarter on 1% Min 1% Min
Dormancy fee for all accounts Free Free Cheque Book 100 Leaves 29,000 $30.00 Charge Fhe (B8 BUEEEE O EmoU 250,000 $250
Dormancy > P - - Cheque Book 50 Leaves 29,500 $15.00 11,800 Documentary Increased
“ Cheque Book 25 Leaves 14,750 $7.50 _-_ Credit Discrepancy fee 150,000 $150
- Biashara Loans Micro - >TZS 5M 2.60-342% 499, Tl
Umoja ATM 400 N/A Cheque books 3:);;‘22 d(i’;‘O;f 5 per month Per;z:';?nfg Document examinination fee 150,000 $150
VISAATM 1,200 N/A Stop payment order per leaf; 300 0(;]0 125 20M reducing Inward (Export LCs)
Balance . . Reported Lost/Stolen cheque book/ (Not $17.50 Biashara Loans Small - > TZS 217:260% 129 per annum . |
Inquiry Akiba Mobile USSD Free Free leaf (per notice) excee_drigg 20M < TZS 100M P reducing reducing Advising / dO(iJénBenlt_ hatndflmgLC 50,006 —
i i commission clients for ,
Akiba Mobile App Free N/A 300,000) Biashara Loans Medium - > TZS pze?‘?nﬁﬁ:ﬁ 12% per annum available with us)
Internet Banking Free Free Bankers Cheque issue 35,400 $17.50 100M < TZS 500M reducing reducing - |
-] 49180, Advising / document handling
Normal ID Cards Funds Transfer Personal Loans (Employees) - porannum 10 Per annum commission (ACB clients for LC 250,000 $250
VICOBA. Golden. Zawadi and 100 to 2,999 Free N/A <z ol reducing e available with other banks)
Aconrts 6,490 S 3,000 to 3,999 Free N/A 14%-18%  10% per annum
Joint Accounts : : Mortgage Loans - < TZS 500M per annum “educing Sl et e
reducing
I(;:Jdasnce All USD Accounts N/A $3.00 4,000 t0 4,999 Free il 2% por commission (non-ACB clients) 300,000 B
Debit Cards 9,000 10 6,999 Free N/A Overdraft Facility - > TZS 10M annum 127 perre?j:gi“nrg
Umoja Debit Card 11,800 N/A 7,000 to 9,999 Free N/A reducing Confirmation fee per quarter (ACB 070 per Ve |Per
Visa Debit Classic 11,800 N/A 10,000 to 14,999 Free N/A Insurance Premium Finance - 0% 0o g clients) vereo I
Visa Debit Gold 14,500 N/A 15,000 o 19,999 Free N/A < TZS 500M anmum per annum ’
-] , _ _ , % %
Debit Cards 20,000 to 29,999 Free N/A Vehicle and Assets Finance (VAF) 18% Per 109 per annum Confirmation fee per quarter (non- quar:e/r r‘:]?r: Quar:e/r I\F/’l‘?r:
Replacement Umoja Debit Card 15,000 N/A 30,000 to 39,999 Free N/A - <TZS 500M reducing reducing ALBiclients) 300,000 300
: 18%-20% :
Fee Visa Debit Classic 11,800 N/A  Internal Funds 40,0000 49,999 Free /A Commercial Loans - > TZS 500M  per annum P e -
1 ucl
Visa Debit Gold 14.500 N/A Tran_sfer via 50,000 to 99,999 Free N/A N | i g Amendment advising fee (ACB 150,000 $150
MOblle 100 000 t 199 999 Fr N/A Loan Applllcatlon Fee (only for Biashara Loans from TZS 5million Cllents)
Normal |D Cards ) 0 y ee tc())v:eorgrg/lf;”flfene) Personal Loans free, Corporate Loans free & 15,00000 $75O
VICOBA, Golden, Zawadi and Joint o 2 00 DRI A ree A Facilty fees (Commercial and 2 00Y B ..
Accounts ) $3. 300,000 to 399,999 Free N/A Personal Banking) ek ke Agend_ment advising fee (non- 200.000 $200
] . | . ACB clients |
. . 400,000 to 499,999 Free N/A Facility fees (Biashara Repeat Client) 3.50% 1.50% )
Pin Mailer Debit Cards (Umoja) 11,800 N/A 500,000 to 599,999 Free N/A Concalation F 190000 =
. . . . .
Replacement  pehit Cards VISA (Classic & Gold) N/A N/A 600,000 to 699,999 Free N/A Facility fees (Biashara New Client) — 4.00% 2.00% ancetiation rees ’
Uroia Debit Cang 10,000 VA 700,000 to 799,999 Free N/A Senalty interest for [ate bavment 3% per 1:6% per morih Courier services 150,000 $120
: or amount In
Annual V-mOJ; be_’t c|:| ar 10,000 VA 800,000 to 899,999 Free N/A Y Py I arreas SWIFT charges i
a"a'"ta“a"“e 58 TR VRS ’ 900,000 to 1,000,000 Free N/A - Smonths 3 months
ee Visa Debit Gold 10,000 N/A 1,000,001 to 3,000,000 Free N/A Early liquidation penalty fee U future interest Discrepancy fee per document 100,000 $100

FIXED DEPOSIT RATES (FDR) FOR TZS

AQ3

AKIBA COMMERCIAL BANK PLC
benki bwa macndeles yako

500,000 - 50,000,000 Not offered  Not offered 3.00% 3.50% 4.00% 5.00% 5.00% 9.50% 9.50% 9.50%
2 50,000,001 - 200,000,000 Not offered  Not offered 4.00% 4.50% 5.00% 6.00% 6.00% 9.50% 9.50% 9.50% I.VVE NﬂE
3 200,000,001 - 500,000,000 Not offered  Not offered 5.00% 5.50% 6.00% 7.00% 7.00% 9.50% 9.50% 9.50% - ‘ﬂJU“' \L]
4 500,000,001 - 1,000,000,000 Not offered  Not offered 6.00% 6.50% 7.00% 8.00% 8.00% 9.50% 9.50% 9.50% ] . * : :%gpwtﬁ7TéZ';P g
5 >1,000,000,000 Not offered Not offered 7.00% 7.50% 8.00% 9.00% 9.00% 9.50% 9.50% 9.50% N Ote - AI I Ite mS marked are Su bJeCt to Gove rn ment |evy $0oc00

FIXED DEPOSIT RATES (FDR) FOR USD All items marked ** charges varies with amount withdrawn

1,000 - 50,000 0.50% 0.75% 1.00% 1.00% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50%

For more information please call us:
+255 (746) 811 510
or write to us through: support @acbbank.co.tz

50,001 - 100,000 0.75% 1.00% 1.25% 1.25% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50%

Tumia ACB
VISA card

.
!
A3 €2
3 ¥
Lvsal

1.00%
1.25%
1.50%

1.25% 1.50% 1.50% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50%

500,001 - 1,000,000 1.50% 1.75% 1.75% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50%

HIINDIO
VISA SASA

1
2
3 100,001 - 500,000
4
5

>1,000,000 1.75% 2.00% 2.00% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50%




